10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Alumnos del 7° basico-A Ensefianza Basica aiio 2023

RUN

23618092-1

23410075-0

23458452-9

23551875-9

23365070-6

23383440-8

23549543-0

23513042-4

23669202-7

23600464-3

23340980-4

23616857-3

23480307-7

23490705-0

23566337-6

23407807-0

23385235-K

23255864-4

26035145-1

23379267-5

25902903-1

24900127-9

23414591-6

23366589-4

23585356-6

23672894-3

23610665-9

23311069-8

23571064-1

23643808-2

23391930-6

23607720-9

23471548-8

23442821-7

23072941-7

23534683-4

23054673-8

23566674-K

23338883-1

23373039-4

Nombre

ANTILEF FONTEALBA LISSETTE ANGELIE
BARRA PINO JOAQUIN ANTONIO SALEM
BRAVO JIMENEZ DORIAN GABRIEL
BUSTILLOS REYES XAVIERA LEONOR
CARVAJAL NAVARRO AMBHER PAZ

DIAZ GONZALEZ VICTOR ALEJANDRO
ENRIQUEZ MILLALEN BASTIAN ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ MOYANO VALENTINA ALEJANDRA
GAJARDO APABLAZA MARTIN MAXIMILIANO
GARAY JANA MATEO BENJAMIN

GARCES LLANA THIARE SOFIA

GARRIDO MARTINEZ AGATTA YISLEIN

GOMEZ VILLASECA BENJAMIN MAXIMILIANO
GONZALEZ URBINA AGUSTIN ALONSO
GUAJARDO ESPINOZA PAZKAL IGNACIA
GUTIERREZ TORO ALONSO MAXIMILIANO
GUTIERREZ VARGAS GRACE ANDREA
HUENTEMILLA SALVO FRANCO ANDRES

LEIVA VILLARREAL ANGIE CAROLINA

LOPEZ CONTRERAS ANIZA DENIZ NAIRA
MAURICE ELIZABETH

MEDINA CARVAJAL KARELYS JORDANA
MONSERRAT CARDONA EMANUEL FERNANDO
MONTENEGRO RIQUELME MARTINA IGNACIA
MONTENEGRO SALAZAR VALENTINA ANTONIA
MORA GOMEZ IAN AMARO

MUNOZ PEREZ JANIS AILEEN SOFIA

OJEDA ABARCA MARIA SALOME

OPAZO ARCOS LUIS ALEXIS

ORELLANA CASTILLO ABIGAIL ESPERANZA LUCERO
OTAZO ARMIJO BENJAMIN JORDANO ANTONIO
PALZA RIQUELME ISABELLA MARIA

PARRA QUEZADA VICENTE GIOVANNI
PEDREROS BECERRA BENJAMIN ESTEBAN
PLAZA ALVAREZ JUSTIN DEMIAN ANDRES
RODRIGUEZ PERALES FLORENCIA IGNACIA SCARLET
RUZ CONTRERAS DAVID OTONIEL

SALAS OLIVARES MATIAS IGNACIO

SALAZAR PALMA JHENDELYN ALEJANDRA

SANDOVAL CERDA ESTRELLA FRANCISCA

Observaciones Pre-Matricula

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO




RUN

41 23191749-7

42 23417188-7

43 22696445-2

44 23553571-8

Nombre

SEPULVEDA VALENCIA BENJAMIN IGNACIO
TAPIA BECERRA MARTIN OCTAVIO
TORRES HERRERA YEREMY IGNACIO

ZUNIGA ALBORNOZ CRISTOPHER ALONSO

Observaciones Pre-Matricula

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO NO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO




